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FIRST AND SECOND CONDITIONALS TEST

1) Put the verb in the correct form to complete each sentence (in the first or second conditional).

1. If global warming continues, temperatures (rise) even higher.

2. What would you do if you (win) a million dollars?

3. If people stopped using cars completely, there (be) much less pollution.
4. When it (rain) again, | won't forget to bring my umbrella.

5. If | spoke English fluently, | (not/need) to take lessons.

6. If Siberia (not/be) so cold, I'd go there in winter.

7. Tom will be at the party tonight. If | see him, | (say) hello.

8.Ifit (not/rain) so much in England, you wouldn't see so many umbrellas,
9.1 {call) you when | get home.

10. Where (you/live) when you move out of your flat?

2) Study each situation and complete the sentence below.
Decide whether to use a first or second conditional structure.

1. According to the weather forecast there is a chance of snow tomorrow.

If it (snow), | (need) to buy a pair of gloves.

2. Patrick is deciding whether to go to France or Spain on his next holiday.

If Patrick (go) to Spain, he (be) very satisfied.

3. John works 12 hours a day.

If John {not/be) so busy, he (have) more time for his family.

4. Kate is out of work, but she goes shopping every day.

If Kate (continue) to go shopping, she (run out) of money.

5. It is a sunny day with clear blue skies.

If it (rain), | (need) an umbrella.

6. Anne's boss is very demanding.

If Anne's boss (not/be) so demanding, she (not/be) so stressed.

7. Daniel has an exam tomorrow.

If Daniel (pass) his exam, he (celebrate) with his friends.

8. Fabio and Carlo are best friends.

If Fabio and Carlo (not/be) best friends, they probably (not/be) living together.
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3) Complete the sentences with the 1 or 2™ conditional.

1. He wouldn't sell it if you

around. (be)

2. And if he

w

. The bear will kill you if he

her, he will marry her. (love)

4. If he

to talk me, he'll call again. (want)

5. If it

6. If he

7. If you

8. I'll let you in, if you

a bear, he will come again. (be)

, she would not hear him. (shout)

. (wish)

9.If he

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23,
24. The teacher won't watch a movie unless every student

25.

Total score

He'll bring us into trouble if we

that I did it , he would kill me. (know)

. (stay)

If you

, | will go with you. (go)

If she

Ifl

If they

, it will be my own fault. (fail)

If the neighbors

What would she think if she

me? (see)

If you

If you

so, I'll marry you. (say)

They would not recognize you if they

If you

that way, I'll continue driving. (feel)

She won’t go to university unless she

Come and see us next time if you

If it

Call me if you

it, I'll never talk to you again. (not/tell)

, the tiger would run after her. (run)

the authority, he would obey. (have)

in this way, you'll die soon. (continue)

time. (have)

warmer, we could go swimming. (be)

himself in a passion. (put)

in trouble again, | will help. (be)

right here. (stand)

good grades. (get)

homework. (do)
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some help with your project. (need)
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